Round 14 EVENT: Club Championship DATE: Sun 13th Oct 2024 TIME: 22:31
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Date
2024-10-13
2024-10-13
2024-10-13
2024-10-13
2024-10-13
2024-10-13
2024-10-13
2024-10-13
2024-10-13
2024-10-13
2024-10-13
2024-10-13

White

Bott, Tom

Humphreys, Stuart
Erentz, David

Erentz, Phil
Dow, Gavin

Johnson, Alan
Davidson, Alistair
Vasiliauskas, Julius
Garnett, Robert

Hart, John

Spolton, Chris
Taylor, Marcel V

Black Rating
Steele, Charles
Santhosh, Darsh
Demchuk, Pavlo
White, Duncan
Lee, Joshua
London, Nick ]
Blampied, Dorothy M
Griffiths, Alan R
Morley, Stephen
Morrell, Len ]
Nailard, Michael ]
Redburn, Barry T
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